Position

Permit Teacher, Head start
State Preschool

Permit Teacher, Head start
State Preschool

Permit Teacher, Head start
State Preschool

I/A, Head Start State
Preschool/Center Based

Permit Teacher, Head start
State Preschool

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Total Wages

$42,523

$39,691

$36,913

$36,134

$5,757

$3,509

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,514
$12,440
$5,018
$12,433

$1,256

$2,306



